100
101
102
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

248
249
250
251
252
253
254

260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
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Champagne & Sparkling Wines
Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque Blanc de Blanc
Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque Rosé
Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque Brut
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Dom Perignon

Ruinart Rosé

Santa Margherita Prosecco Superiore
Laurent-Perrier Champagne 'La Cuvée Brut
Laurent-Perrier Champagne Cuvée Rosé
Krug Grand Cuvée Brut

Martini & Rossi Sparkling Rosé

Chardonnay

Grand Chardonnay Alpassion, Argentina

Vincent Girardin Meursant ‘Les Narvaux’

Jean Marc Pillot Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy
Vincent Girardin, Chassagne Montrachet, Burgundy
Domaine Barraud Pouilly Fuisse ‘Alliance’

Gaja Rossi Bass, Italy

Stag’s Leap Winery, Napa Valley, California

Joseph Drouhim Beaune 1° cru ‘clos de Mouches Blanc
Shafer ‘Red Shoulder Ranch’, Napa Valley, California
Rombauer, Carneros, California

Far Niente, Napa

Molino delle Blaze, Tuscay

Isole e Olena Tuscany

Chablis 1er Cru Les Vaillons Domaine Billaud Simon
Bruno Rocca Langhe ‘Cadet’

Paul Hobbs, Russian River, Sonoma Valley

’

Sauvignon Blanc

Clos Henri ‘Bel Echo’ Marlborough (organic)
Domaine Delaporte, Sancerre

Cloudy Bay, New Zealand

Orin Swift ‘Blank Stare’

Chatelain Pouilly-Fume, France

Duckhorn Napa Valley

Terlan ‘Winkl’, Trentino-Alto Adige

White Blends and Aromatic Varietals

La Scolca Gavi Black Label Piedmont

Gaja, IDDA Etna Bianco, Sicily

The Prisoner Wine Co. Blindfold California White Blend
Jerman Vintage Tunina (Chardonnay, Sauvignon, Ribolla Gialla)
Martin Codax, Albarino, Spain

Dr. Loosen ‘Wehlener Sonnenuhr’ SpatleseRiesling

M. Chapoutier Combe Pilate Viognier, Rhone (organic)
Falanghina, Vesevo ‘Beneventano’, Campania

Terlan Classico Pinot Blanc, Trentino-Alto Adige

2004
2005
2012
NV
NV
NV
2008
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2020
2018
2020
2018
2020
2019
2020
2018/2019
2018
2021
2020
2018
2019
2020
2018
2019

2019
2021
2021
2018
2020
2021
2021

2020/2021
2020
2018
2015
2021
2017
2019
2021
2021
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450.00
425.00
425.00
160.00
190.00
175.00
850.00
260.00

75.00
140.00
230.00
600.00

90.00

85.00
220.00
210.00
195.00

90.00
210.00
120.00
415.00
160.00
149.00
210.00

80.00
155.00
140.00

85.00
205.00

90.00
105.00
130.00
125.00

80.00
100.00

85.00

125.00
130.00
110.00
180.00
80.00
112.00
85.00
80.00
90.00



269
270
271

300
301

400
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

420
421
424
430
431
432
433
434
435

440
441
442

500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511

White Blends and Aromatic Varietals cont’d
Ghost Corner Vineyards Semillon, South Africa

M. Chapoutier Chateauneuf Du Pape Blanc ‘La Bernardine’

(Granache Blanc)
Langhe Arneis ‘Cordero Di Montezemolo’ Italy

Rosé
Chateau d’Esclans, ‘Whispering Angel’, Provence
Domaine Tempier, Bandol

Bordeaux & Old-World Blends

Chateau Margaux, Segla

Chateau Labegorce, Margaux

La Dama D’Angludet, Margaux

Chéateau De Sales, Pomerol

Chateau Talbot ‘Connetable de Talbot’, St. Julien
Chateau La Forge Grand Cru, St. Emilion
Chateau La Pointe, Pomerol

Chateau Musar, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Cos D’Estournel ‘Les Pagodes de Cos’ St. Estephe
Chateaux Giscours Margaux

Amiral De Beychevelle Saint Juilen

La Reserve De LEoville Barton

Reserve De La Comtesse, Pauillac

Domaine Barons De Rothschild ‘Les Légendes R Pauillac’

Burgundy & Beaujolais (Pinot Noir/ Gamay)
Joseph Drouhin Gevrey-Chambertin

Remoissent Mercury Rouge

Butterfield Burgundy Pino Noir

Joseph Drouhim Beaune 1°'Cru ‘Clos Des Mouches
Benjamin Leroux Vosne Romanee

Louis Latour ‘Les Saburins’ Brouilly

Joseph Drouhin Beaujolais-Villages

Christophe Violot Guillemard Pommard ‘La Vache
Aloxe Corton’ Les Caillettes’, Delagrange

Rhone (Syrah, Mouvedre and Grenache)

Saint Cosme CoOtes-du-Rhone

M. Chapoutier ‘La Bernardine’ Chateauneuf-du-Pape
M. Chapoutier Gigondas

California Cabernet Sauvignon
Stags Leap Winery, Napa Valley
Shafer ‘One-Point-Five’, Napa Valley
Ramey Cellars ‘Claret’, Napa Valley
Silver Oak Alexander Valley

Cliff Lede, Napa Valley

Beaulieu Vine Yard, Napa Valley
Brown Estate

J. Lohr “Hilltop’, Paso Robles

Beringer ‘Knights Valley’, Sonoma Valley
Duckhorn Napa Valley

Simi, Sonoma

Caymus Special Selection Napa Valley

2019
2020
2021

2020
2021

2018
2018
2017
2014
2018
2016
2018
2015
2016
2012
2015
2016
2018
2017

2018
2014
2020
2018
2018
2020
2019
2018
2015

2020
2019
2020

2018
2019
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2019
2017
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110.00
165.00
92.00

90.00
105.00

175.00
157.00
140.00
130.00
150.00
140.00
160.00
135.00
135.00
290.00
190.00
190.00
250.00
115.00

160.00
90.00
85.00

300.00

234.00
95.00
80.00

178.00

140.00

85.00
130.00
100.00

175.00
300.00
130.00
225.00
210.00
148.00
200.00
110.00
120.00
200.00
110.00
475.00



520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529

530
531
532
534
535
536

539
540
541

560
561
562
563

570
571
572
573
574
575

599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619

New World Pinot Noir

Paul Hobbs CrossBarn Sonoma Coast

Meiomi California

Robert Skinskey, Los Carneros-Napa Valley (organic)
Belle Glos Clark & Telephone Santa Maria Valley
J. Lohr ‘Highland’s Bench’, Monterey

Duckhorn ‘Goldeneye’, Anderson Valley

Elk Cove Vineyards, Willamette Valley

Domaine Drouhim ‘Dundee Hills’, Oregon
Auntsfield Single Vineyard, New Zealand

Cloudy Bay, New Zealand

Zinfandel and New World Red Blends
TPWco The Prisoner, California

Rombauer El Dorado Zinfandel, California

Wild Hogge ‘Moongate’, Paso Robles, California
Paraduxx, Cabernet Blend, Napa Valley

Brown Estate ‘Chaos Theory’

TPWoco Saldo Zinfandel, California

American Merlot

J. Lohr ‘Los Osos’, Paso Robles
Duckhorn Napa Valley

Shafer ‘TD-9’, Napa Valley

Spain

CVNE ‘Imperial’ Gran Reserva, Rioja

Bodega Otazu 'Vitral', Navarra Cabernet Sauvignon
Casa Rojo ‘Alexander the Great’ Ribera del Duero
Vega Sicilia "Unico’ (Tinto Fino)

South American Red Delights

Concha Y Toro ‘Don Melchor’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Gubinelli Malbec, Argentina

Alpasion Gran Malbec, Uco Valley, Argentina

Kaiken, Mai, Argentina

Montes, Purple Angel

J. Bouchon ‘Mingre’ Chile (Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec, Carmenere)

Italy Tuscany

Tenuta Buon Tempo, Brunello Di Montalcino Riserva ‘Oliveto’
Castelgiocondo Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany

Gaja Ca Marcanda ‘Promis’ Bogheri Rosso (Cabernet/ Merlot)
Castello di Querceto “Cignale’ (Cabernet Sauvignon)

Castello di Volpaia ‘Balifico’ (organic) (Sangiovese/ Cabernet)
Casanova di Neri ‘Tenuta Nuova’ Brunello di Montalcino

San Felice Chianti Classico

Vigna Del Sorbo Fontodi, Chianti Classico

Poggio Antico ‘Le Martine’ (Sangiovese/ Cabernet)

Piani Dell’Orino Brunello di Montalcino

Col D'Orcia Brunello di Montalcino

Fattoria Le Pupille Morellino di Scansano Riserva (Sangiovese)
Terabianca Campaccio

Poliziano ‘Mandrone di Lohsa’ (Cabernet/ Sangiovese)

Le Stanze del Poliziano (organic) (Cabernet/ Merlot)

Il Borro (Merlot/ Cabernet)

Poliziano ‘Asinone’ Vino Nobile di Montepulciano

Torrione ‘Petrolo’ (Sangiovese/ Merlot)

Rocca di Frassinello (Cabernet/ Merlot/ Sangioveto)
Testamatta Bibi Graetz

2018
2021
2020
2020
2016
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019

2018
2019
2012
2017
2019
N/V

2018
2018
2019

2015
2007
2018
2011

2015
2017
2019
2019
2019
2017

2015
2016
2019
2016
2018
2016
2020
2016
2018
2015/2016
2017
2017
2019
2018
2017
2017
2018
2018
2016
2010

B2 Vo i V2 N U0 S U/ S U0 S 02 S 0 SR 0o S V0

h% v v n v n

w

v n n un

R 2 VY e Y R V2 V2 S Vo S U WY, S o S 0 W S S Y W s Y, S ¥ SRR o W V2

140.00

85.00
175.00
160.00
108.00
156.00
110.00
130.00

90.00
138.00

160.00
120.00

90.00
135.00
125.00
115.00

75.00
150.00
200.00

188.00
365.00
114.00
1,000.00

350.00

80.00
105.00
160.00
237.00
117.00

205.00
180.00
120.00
150.00
145.00
340.00
85.00
205.00
110.00
370.00
130.00
90.00
85.00
105.00
140.00
145.00
126.00
110.00
145.00
350.00



645
722
723
724
725

620
621
622
623
625
626
627
628
711
712

640
642
643
644
715
716

10
11
12
13
20

801
802
803
804
805
806
807
810
811
812
815
816
817

852
853
854
855

730
731

Italy Tuscany cont’d

Sassicaia, Tenuta san Guido Bolgheri
Ornellaia, Ornellaia

Il Castellare ‘ Poggio Al Merli

Le Macchiole ‘Messorio’

Le Macchiole ‘Scrio’ (Syra)

Italy Piedmont

Pio Cesare Barolo

Rivetto, Barolo Del Comune di Serralunga D’Alba
Bruno Rocca Langhe Nebbiolo ‘Fralu’
Gaja Barolo Dagromis

Pelissero Barbaresco Nubiola
Ceretto Barbaresco Bernardot
Ceretto Langhe Rosso ‘Monsordo’
Pelissero Barbera d’Alba ‘Piani’
Gaja,Costa Russi

Gaja Sori Tildin (Barbaresco) Langhe

Italy Veneto

Bertani Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico

Masi Amarone della Valpolicella 'Mazzano'

Masi Amarone della Valpolicella Classico ‘Campolongo Di Torbe’
Masi Amarone della Valpolicella Classico ‘Campolongo Di Torbe’
Serego Alighieri Amarone della Valpolicella Classico ‘Vaio Armaron’
Zenato, Amarone della Valpolicella Classic

Half Bottles

Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut Champagne

Ruinart Rosé Champagne

Sonoma-Cutrer Russian River Valley, Chardonnay

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre, Loire Valley, France

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Artemis Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Magnums and Large Formats

Ceretto Barolo DOCG 1.5L

Ceretto Monsordo Lange Rosso Bermardina 1.5L
Chateau Labégorce Margaux 1.5L

Duckhorn Golden Eye Pinot Noir 1.5L

Duckhorn Sonoma Coast Migration Pinot Noir 1.5L
Chateau Lynch BagesEcho de Lynch-Bages Pauillac 1.5L
Ornellaia Le Serre Nouve 1.5L

Ornellaia Ornellaia 1.5L

Pilissero Barbaresco D.0O.C Nubiola 1.5L, Piedmont
The Prisoner Wine Company The Prisoner 1.5L, Napa
Ornellaia-La Volte 3L, Tuscany

Chateau d’Esclans ‘Whispering Angel’ Rosé, Provence 1.5L
Col D’Orcia Brunello di Montalcino 3L, Tuscany

Magnums & Champagne

Veuve Fourny Rosé 1.5L

Krug Grand Cuvée Brut

Laurent-Perrier Champagne ‘La Cuvée Brut 1.5L
Laurent-Perrier Champagne Cuvée Rosé 1.5L

Port
Dow-Vinatge Port 75cl
Dow-Vinatge Port 75cl

2008
2016
2018
2017
2015

2016
2018
2020
2016
2014
2016
2019
2018
2014
2014

2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2017

NV
NV

2018
2018

2016
2015
2018
2016
2016
2018
2018
2014
2015
2015
2018
2020
2016

NV
NV
NV
NV

1994
1985
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1,100.00
745.00
263.00
700.00
550.00

250.00
155.00

90.00
235.00
120.00
330.00
105.00

80.00
900.00
900.00

300.00
460.00
495.00
410.00
225.00
150.00

78.00
155.00
40.00
48.00
100.00

1,095.00
180.00
236.00
315.00
280.00
405.00
360.00

1,450.00
235.00
305.00
500.00
155.00
500.00

250.00
1,300.00
270.00
450.00

330.00
430.00
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Bubbly and Sparkling

Laurent-Perrier Champagne ‘La Cuvée Brut
Moét & Chandon Champagne Rosé Piccolo 200ml
Santa Margherita Prosecco Superiore, Valdobbiadene, Italy

White Wine by the Glass

Bovier & Fils Chablis, Burgundy, France

Rodney Strong Chardonnay, California

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Eric Louis Sancerre, France

Magda Pedrini Gavi di Gavi, Piedmont Italy

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Veneto Italy

Marcarini Moscato D’Asti, Italy

Rosé Wine by the Glass

The Pale Rosé by Sacha Lichine

Red Wine by the Glass

Tricerchi Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany Italy

J. Lohr Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California
Carmel Road Pinot Noir, Monterey, California

Chakana ‘Atorronte’ Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Pellisero,Barbera D’Alba Piani D.O.C, Italy

W
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33.00
36.00
16.00

20.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
16.00
16.00
18.00

18.00

28.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
19.00



